CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2020

DECEMBER DRAW 2020 WINNERS

1st Prize

2nd Prize

3rd Prize

4th Prize

5th Prize

6th Prize

7th Prize

8th Prize

9th Prize

10th Prize
11th Prize
12th Prize
13th Prize
14th Prize
15th Prize
16th Prize
17th Prize
18th Prize
19th Prize
20th Prize
21st Prize
22nd Prize
23rd Prize
24th Prize
25th Prize
26th Prize
27th Prize
28th Prize
29th Prize
30th Prize

€10,000
€3,000
€2,000
€1,000
EXCLUSIVE
€500
€500
€500
€500
€250
€250
€250
€250
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100
€100

81166
81157
80128
81148
84219
76034
84574
80780
79543
77751
88172
77937
88243
76158
74514
80243
85204
83116
76303
86970
86256
74382
87222
85660
86498
80854
86878
86455
75999
87685

PHYLLIS HEELAN

BREDA ENRIGHT

RICHARD LEE

GERALDINE CASEY

JOE HANNON

DONAL MURPHY

TIMMY DEE

GERRY MC NAMARA

BRID DE BRUN

TIMMY BREEDY

MARY & MIKE BLACKWELL
BARRY DILLON

WILLIE HURLEY

DANNY CRONIN

AIDEN BARRETT

JOHN & MARGARET KELLY
EOGHAN O LOUGHLIN
MICHAEL COLLINS

NIALL DOOLAN

DIANE O RIORDAN
TRACEY BRODERICK
WILLIAM MAUNSELL
DEXTER DUNWORTH
ALICE VEREKER

HUGH & MARY SHANAHAN
NORA & DENIS DILLON
LUKE MURPHY

IRISH CEMENT

JOHN FOLEY

LAURENCE CONNICK

Draw Location:

Limerick 95FM

CAHERLINE
CAHERLINE
GLENROE
CAHERLINE

ADARE

FR. CASEY'S
TEMPLEGLANTINE
MUNGRET ST. PAULS
NA PIARSAIGH
GALTEE GAELS
AHANE

RATHKEALE
NEWCASTLEWEST
GALBALLY
ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD NA
BALLYLANDERS
CAPPAGH
TOURNAFULLA
BALLYBROWN
KILMALLOCK
MONAGEA
GARRYSPILLANE
CROOM

RATHKEALE
CROAGH/KILFINNY
MUNGRET ST. PAULS
MONALEEN

CLUB LIMERICK

FR. CASEY'S
ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD NA




