CLUB LIMERICK DRAW 2020

DECEMBER DRAW 2020 WINNERS				Draw Location:	
				Limerick 95FM	
1st Prize	€10,000	81166	PHYLLIS HEELAN		CAHERLINE
2nd Prize	€3,000	81157	BREDA ENRIGHT		CAHERLINE
3rd Prize	€2,000	80128	RICHARD LEE		GLENROE
4th Prize	€1,000	81148	GERALDINE CASEY		CAHERLINE
5th Prize	EXCLUSIVE	84219	JOE HANNON		ADARE
6th Prize	€500	76034	DONAL MURPHY		FR. CASEY'S
7th Prize	€500	84574	TIMMY DEE		TEMPLEGLANTINE
8th Prize	€500	80780	GERRY MC NAMARA		MUNGRET ST. PAULS
9th Prize	€500	79543	BRID DE BRUN		NA PIARSAIGH
10th Prize	€250	77751	TIMMY BREEDY		GALTEE GAELS
11th Prize	€250	88172	MARY & MIKE BLACKWELL		AHANE
12th Prize	€250	77937	BARRY DILLON		RATHKEALE
13th Prize	€250	88243	WILLIE HURLEY		NEWCASTLEWEST
14th Prize	€100	76158	DANNY CRONIN		GALBALLY
15th Prize	€100	74514	AIDEN BARRETT		ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD NA
16th Prize	€100	80243	JOHN & MARGARET KELLY		BALLYLANDERS
17th Prize	€100	85204	EOGHAN O LOUGHLIN		CAPPAGH
18th Prize	€100	83116	MICHAEL COLLINS		TOURNAFULLA
19th Prize	€100	76303	NIALL DOOLAN		BALLYBROWN
20th Prize	€100	86970	DIANE O RIORDAN		KILMALLOCK
21st Prize	€100	86256	TRACEY BRODERICK		MONAGEA
22nd Prize	€100	74382	WILLIAM MAUNSELL		GARRYSPILLANE
23rd Prize	€100	87222	DEXTER DUNWORTH		CROOM
24th Prize	€100	85660	ALICE VEREKER		RATHKEALE
25th Prize	€100	86498	HUGH & MARY SHANAHAN		CROAGH/KILFINNY
26th Prize	€100	80854	NORA & DENIS DILLON		MUNGRET ST. PAULS
27th Prize	€100	86878	LUKE MURPHY		MONALEEN
28th Prize	€100	86455	IRISH CEMENT		CLUB LIMERICK
29th Prize	€100	75999	JOHN FOLEY		FR. CASEY'S
30th Prize	€100	87685	LAURENCE CONNICK		ASKEATON BALLYSTEEN BORD NA